priezvisko meno tituly katedra telefonicky kontakt e-mailovy kontakt link na register zamestnancov
B |Bacova Beatrix RNDr. PhD. KSMAM 041/513 6215 beatrix.bacova@uniza.sl https://www.portalvs.sk/regzam/detail/9735
Bahleda Frantisek Ing. PhD. KSKM 041/513 5672, 041/513 frantisek.bahleda@uniza.sl https://www.portalvs.sk/regzam/detail/9505
Bartko Marek Ina. PhD. KPSU 041/513 5715 marek.bartko@uniza.s| https://www.portalvs.sk/regzam/detail/58751
Bartu§ Jakub Ing. KSKM 041/513 5697 jakub.bartus@uniza.s doktorand
Brna Matei Ing. PhD. KCEI 041/513 5942 matej.brna@uniza.s| ttps://www.portalvs.sk/regzam/detail/36543
Buinakova Petra doc. Ing. PhD. KSKM 041/513 5674, 041/513 petra.bujnakova@uniza.s https://www.portalvs.sk/regzam/detail/10099
Bulko Roman Ing. PhD. KGt 041/513 5764 roman.bulko@uniza.s| ttps://www.portalvs.sk/regzam/detail/26603
C__|Cigan Filip Ing. KGt 041/513 5759 filip.cigan@uniza.sk doktorand
C [ Cavaidova Kristina Ina. KSKM 041/513 5697 kristina.cavaidova@uniza.sk doktorandka
Celko Jan prof. Ing. CSc. KCE 041/513 5900, 041/513 jan.celko@uniza.sk https://www.portalvs.sk/regzam/detail/9833
D | DaniSovi¢ Peter Ing. PhD. KTM: 041/513 5854 peter.danisovic@uniza.sl https://www.portalvs.sk/regzam/detail/19817
Decky Martin prof. Dr. Ing. KCE 041/513 5907, 041/513 martin.decky@uniza.s| https://www.portalvs.sk/regzam/detail/9864
Dobes Peter Ing. PhD. KZSTH 041/513 5849 peter.dobes@uniza.s| https://www.portalvs.sk/regzam/detail/24158
Drli¢iak Marek Ing. PhD. KCEI 041/513 5946, 041/513 marek.drliciak@uniza.s| https://www_.portalvs.sk/regzam/detail/10097
Drusa Marian prof. Ing. PhD. KGt 041/513 5500 marian.drusa@uniza.sl https://www.portalvs.sk/regzam/detail/9834
. Dugel Daniel Ing. KSMAM 041/513 5612 daniel.dugel@uniza.sk doktorand
D Duréanskd Daniela doc. Ina. CSc. KCEI 041/513 5905 daniela.durcanska@uniza.sk https://www.portalvs.sk/regzam/detail/9835
Durica Pavol prof. Ing. CSc. KPSU 041/513 5700, 041/513 pavol.durica@uniza.sk https://www.portalvs.sk/regzam/detail/9956
F__ Farbak Matad Ing. PhD. KSKM 041/513 5662 matus.farbak@uniza.sk https://www.portalvs.sk/regzam/detail/22381
G Gago Filip Ing. PhD. KGt 041/513 5764 filip.gago@uniza.sk https://www.portalvs.sk/regzam/detail/32878
Gocal Jozef Ing. PhD. KSKM 041/513 5655, 041/513 jozef.gocal@uniza.sk https://www.portalvs.sk/regzam/detail/9885
H  Hlinka Richard Ing. PhD. KSKM 041/513 5665. 041/513 richard.hlinka@uniza.sk https://www.portalvs.sk/regzam/detail/10000
Hodas Stanislav doc. Ina. PhD. KZSTH 041/513 5847 stanislav.hodas@uniza.sk https://www.portalvs.sk/reqzam/detail/9836
Hodasova Katarina Ing. KCEI 041/513 5930 katarina.hodasova@uniza.sk doktorandka
HoleSovd Michaela RNDr. PhD. KSMAM 041/513 6275 michaela.holesova@uniza.sk https://www.portalvs.sk/regzam/detail/9878
CH | Chabada Marek Ing. KPSU 041/513 5715 marek.chabada@uniza.sk doktorand
Chrom&ak Jakub Ing. PhD. KGd 041/513 5563 jakub.chromcak@uniza.sk https://www.portalvs.sk/regzam/detail/24168
I Iringova Aanes doc. Ing. PhD. KPSU 041/513 5749 agnes.iringova@uniza.sk https://www.portalvs.sk/regzam/detail/13805
Izvolt Libor prof. Ina. PhD. KZSTH 041/513 5800. 041/513 libor.izvolt@uniza.sk https://www.portalvs.sk/reqzam/detail/9839
Izvoltova Jana doc. Dr. Ing. KGd 041/513 5550, 041/513 jana.izvoltova@uniza.sk https://www.portalvs.sk/regzam/detail/9855
J Jancula Miroslav Ing. PhD. KGt 041/513 5697 miroslav.jancula@uniza.sl ttps://www.portalvs.skiregzam/detail/52090
Jandacka Dusan doc. Ing. PhD. KCEI 041/513 5909. 041/513 dusan.jandacka@uniza.sl ttps://www.portalvs.sk/iregzam/detail/19813
Jurd§ Peter Ing. PhD. KPSU 041/513 5748. 041/513 peter.juras@uniza.s| ttps://www.portalvs.sk/regzam/detail/22648
Daniela Ing. PhD. KPSU 041/513 5708, 041/513 daniela.jurasova@uniza.s| https://www.portalvs.sk/regzam/detail/9389
Adam Ina. KCEI 041/513 5930. 041/513 adam.kniz@uniza.sk doktorand
K Kocidnova Andrea doc. Ing. PhD. KCEI 041/513 5912 andrea.kocianova@uniza.sk https://www.portalvs.sk/regzam/detail/9868
Kotes Peter prof. Ing. PhD. KSKM 041/513 5663, 041/513 peter kotes@uniza.sk https! portalvs.sk/regzam/detail/10199
Kovac Matis doc. Ing. PhD. KCEI 041/513 5910. 041/513 matus.kovac@uniza.s| https://www.portalvs.sk/regzam/detail/9884
Kovaiik Karel prof. Ina. CSc. KGt 041/513 5752, 041/513 karel.kovarik@uniza.s| https://www.portalvs.sk/reqzam/detail/9842
Kozel Matis Ing. PhD. KTMS 041/513 5860 matus.kozel@uniza.s| https://www.portalvs.sk/regzam/detail/33170
Kral'ovanec Jakub Ina. PhD. KSKM 041/513 5666 iakub.kralovanec@uniza.s https://www.portalvs.sk/reqzam/detail/33953
Krudinsky Peter Ing. arch. PhD. KPSU 041/513 5707, 041/513 peter.krusinsky@uniza.s https://www.portalvs.sk/regzam/detail/9888
Kudelcikova Maria doc. Ina. PhD. KAMA 041/513 6273 maria.kudelcikova@uniza.s| https://iwww.portalvs.sk/reqzam/detail/9543
Kyvsela Peter Ing. PhD. KPSU 041/513 5715 peter kysela@uniza.sl https://www_.portalvs.sk/reqzam/detail/49679
L Lestach Jaroslav Ing. PhD. KPSU 041/513 5736 jaroslav lestach@uniza.sk https://www.portalvs.sk/regzam/detail/9945
Martinovi¢ova Bibina Ing. KSMA 041/513 56 07 bibiana.martinovicova@uniza.sk doktorandka
M Masarovidova Sona Ing. PhD. KGt 041/513 5760 sona.masarovicova@uniza.sk https://www.portalvs.sk/regzam/detail/9887
Mihalik Jan Ing. PhD. KGt 041/513 5759 jan.mihalik@uniza.sk https://www.portalvs.sk/regzam/detail/49680
Michalkova Daniela Ing. PhD. KPSU 041/513 5737 daniela.michalkova@uniza.sk https://www.portalvs.sk/regzam/detail/32883
Mikolaj Jén prof. Ing. CSc. KTMS 041/513 5850 jan.mikolaj@uniza.sk https://www.portalvs.sk/regzam/detail/9883
Mikola§ Milan doc. Ing. Ph.D. KGd 041/513 5550 milan.mikolas@uniza.sk https://www.portalvs.sk/regzam/detail/33963
Morav¢ik Martin prof. Ing. PhD. KSKM 041/513 5658 martin.moravcik@uniza.sk https://www.portalvs.sk/regzam/detail/9865
Musuta Juraj Ina. KTMS 041/513 5860 iuraj. musuta@uniza.sk doktorand
Muzik Juraj doc. Ing. PhD. KGt 041/513 5762, 041/513 juraj.muzik@uniza.sk https://www.portalvs.sk/regzam/detail/10091
N__ Nauyen Giang loc. Ing. PhD. KGt 041/513 5759 giang.nguyen@uniza.sk https://www.portalvs.sk/regzam/detail/9880
O___ Odrobifiak Jaroslav doc. Ing. PhD. KSKM 041/513 5650, 041/513 jaroslav.odrobinak@uniza.sk https://www.portalvs.sk/regzam/detail/10200
P Papan Daniel loc. Ina. PhD. KSMAM 041/513 5600 daniel.papan@uniza.sk https://www.portalvs.sk/regzam/detail/9892
Papénova Zuzana Ing. PhD. KSMAM 041/513 5607 zuzana.papanova@uniza.sk https://www.portalvs.sk/regzam/detail/9396
Pisarcik Michal Ing. KTMS 041/513 5860 michal.pisarcik@uniza.sk doktorand
Pisca Peter Ing. PhD. KCEI 041/513 5916, 041/513 eter.pisca@uniza.sk https://www.portalvs.sk/regzam/detail/9891
Pitonak Martin doc. Ing. PhD. KTMS 041/513 5854 martin.pitonak@uniza.sk https://www.portalvs.sk/regzam/detail/10100
Poliak Michal Ing. KPSU 041/513 5715 michal.poliak@uniza.sk doktorand
Ponechal Radoslav doc. Ing. PhD. KPSU 041/513 5736 radoslav.ponechal@uniza.sk ttps://www.portalvs.sk/regzam/detail/10209
Pris¢ Matej Ing. KSMAM 041/513 5649 matej.prisc@uniza.sk https://www.portalvs.sk/regzam/detail/58735
Prokop Jozef Ing. PhD. KSKM 041/513 5659 jozef.prokop@uniza.sk attps://www.portalvs.sk/regzam/detail/32890
R Remek Lubod Ing. PhD. KTMS 041/513 5863 lubos.remek@uniza.sk https://www.portalvs.sk/regzam/detail/16393
Remigova Eva doc. Ing. PhD. KCEI 041/513 5949 eva.remisova@uniza.sk https://www.portalvs.sk/regzam/detail/9867
Rybarik Jan doc. Ing. PhD. KPSU 041/513 5706 jan.rybarik@uniza.sk https://www.portalvs.sk/regzam/detail/9445
S | Sasik Robert Ina. PhD. KGd 041/513 5597 robert.sasik@uniza.sk https://www.portalvs.sk/regzam/detail/27182
Sitanyiova Dana doc. Mar. PhD. KGt 041/513 5750, 041/513 dana.sitanyiova@uniza.sk https://www.portalvs.sk/regzam/detail/9882
[Smrékova [Dasa Ing. KGd 041/513 5563 dasa bacova@uniza.sk ttps://www.portalvs.sk/regzam/detail/32889
S Scotka Martin Ing. KSMAM 041/513 5630 martin.scotka@uniza.sk https://www.portalvs.sk/regzam/detail/58741
edivy Stefan Ina. PhD. KTMS 041/513 5869 stefan.sedivy@uniza.sk ttps://www.portalvs.sk/regzam/detail/20732
Sestakova Janka doc. Ing. PhD. <ZSTH 041/513 5807 janka.sestakova@uniza.sk https://www.portalvs.sk/regzam/detail/988!
ramek Juraj doc. Ing. PhD. TMS 041/513 5870, 041/513 juraj.sramek@uniza.sk https://www.portalvs.sk/regzam/detail/946:
T Trojanova Maria doc. Ing. PhD. TMS 041/513 5857 maria.trojanova@uniza.sk https://www.portalvs.sk/regzam/detail/10013 |
V| Valaskova Veronika Ing. PhD. KSMAM 041/513 5606 veronika.valaskova@uniza.sk ttps://www.portalvs.sk/regzam/detail/2872.
Vavru§ Martin Ing. PhD. KSKM 041/513 5666 martin.vavrus@uniza.sk https://www.portalvs.sk/regzam/detail/32891
Vican Josef prof. Ina. CSc. KSKM 041/513 5654. 041/513 josef.vican@uniza.sk https://www.portalvs.sk/regzam/detail/9859
Vigek Jozef Ing. PhD. KGt 041/513 5796 jozef.vicek@uniza.sk https://www.portalvs.sk/regzam/detail/19826
Vichovsky Erik Ing. K7STH 041/513 5849 erik.vrchovsky@uniza.sk doktorand
Z  Zahuranec Michal Ing. KSKM 041/513 5659 michal.zahuranec@uniza.sk https://www.portalvs.sk/regzam/detail/33957
Zgutova Katarina doc. Dr. Inq. KTMS 041/513 5858, 041/513 katarina.zgutova@uniza.sk https://www.portalvs.sk/regzam/detail/9995
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